
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU OPEN
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

100m/OPEN FEMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 36       Vent : +0.4
1 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''75 IR3 907

2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''76 IR3 905

3 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''02 IR4 866

4 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''60 R3 780

5 CUENCA Julie 1628017 CAF /99 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''88 R5 741

6 SAD Atika 1371279 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''36 D1 675

7 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''56 D2 649

100m/OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 19       Vent : +2.6
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''78 R2 712

2 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 CAM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''57 D2 529

3 MADANI Theo 1640194 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''82 D3 476

AKA Mike 1530965 JUM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP

PRECLOUX Victor 1516269 JUM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP

100m/OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 23       Vent : +2.3
1 FABER Moana 1771526 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''65 R1 745

2 PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''02 R3 653

3 DELORME Tamatoa 1771530 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''80 D3 480

4 PIDOU Frederic 1371490 VEM /61 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 17''13 D8 2

FOLIAKI Makalea 1431127 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F NP

200m/OPEN FEMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 16       Vent : +2.5
1 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 26''73 IR3 875

2 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27''98 R2 794

3 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 29''76 R6 685

200m/OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 20       Vent : +1.9
1 LADA Matheo 1444396 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 24''13 R2 676

2 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24''28 R3 659

3 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 JUM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 25''61 D1 518

4 MADANI Theo 1640194 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 26''72 D4 413

200m/OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.7
1 FABER Moana 1771526 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24''16 R3 672

2 DASSE Jean 1555971 JUM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 25''08 R5 572

3 PIDOU Frederic 1371490 VEM /61 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 35''67 D8

4 PARISSE Jacques 1371489 VEM /42 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 40''71 D8

1 500m/OPEN FEMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5'25''00 R4 622

2 SOULON Mathilde 1163811 CAF /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5'26''04 R5 616

3 GEVA Anais 1756078 CAF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5'52''05 D2 475

4 FINK Mathilde 1801067 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5'56''97 D2 450

ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kari-lee 1458859 VEF /72 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP

1 500m/OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 IZAL Teiva 1545988 SEM /84 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4'20''14 R2 633

2 GRUEZ Brian 1825010 JUM /97 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'21''75 R2 617

3 TAMA Teva 1799689 JUM /97 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'27''15 R3 564

4 URIMA Tiviniura 1419714 SEM /89 Central Sport 987 P-F 5'00''56 D4 289

5 BILLAUD Bixente 1639455 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5'12''90 D6 211

6 VARNEY Tamanu 1505301 SEM /81 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6'01''27 D8 22

3 000m/CAM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 DUBOIS Yanael 1843118 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 10'06''30 R6 447

2 MEVEL Ian 1371646 CAM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11'23''80 D6 199

3 PIDOU Marc 1371395 CAM /99 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14'31''70 D8

AMARU Haunui 1795448 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP
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5 000m/OPEN FEMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHONNET Sophie 1373250 SEF /80 Central Sport 987 P-F 19'24''1 R2 716

2 MENOU Elodie 1371788 VEF /71 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 20'24''9 R5 626

3 LALLEMANT Helene 1546823 VEF /74 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21'16''9 D1 553

4 SOULON Carine 183963 VEF /73 As  Tefana 987 P-F 21'21''0 D1 548

5 FINCK Samantha 1481739 SEF /77 Central Sport 987 P-F 22'02''5 D3 494

6 BIERLAIRE Marie-luce 1650925 VEF /71 Central Sport 987 P-F 22'27''7 D3 462

7 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kari-lee 1458859 VEF /72 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23'02''4 D4 421

5 000m/OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARAGAW Samuel 1740661 ESM /96 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16'27''3 R2 593

2 AITAMAI Maranui 1640482 SEM /86 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18'20''5 D2 343

3 RONDINEAU Jonathan 1046952 SEM /81 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18'27''8 D2 329

4 FAES Maxence 470122 SEM /88 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19'32''7 D4 219

5 TEHEIURA Theodore 1744113 SEM /82 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20'06''1 D5 171

6 LE-REST Jean-pierre 1371281 VEM /47 Central Sport 987 P-F 20'30''6 D6 139

7 SANDFORD Raimana 1762320 SEM /89 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 21'25''1 D7 81

8 VARLET Jean-francois 1371469 VEM /73 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 21'26''7 D7 79

9 FINK Fabrice 1851320 VEM /68 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21'42''2 D7 66

10 BRUYERE Sebastien 1381058 VEM /73 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 22'00''1 D8 51

11 SCHMITT Eric 1851319 SEM /82 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22'47''5 D8 22

12 LEMOULT Etienne 1371485 VEM /47 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 27'27''5 D8

Hauteur/OPEN FEMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m60 IR2 777
1m601m55 1m65

o xxxxo

2 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m45 R3 618
1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m50

o xxxoxoo

3 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 R5 565
1m351m30 1m40 1m45

o xxxoo

4 SAD Atika 1371279 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m35 D1 513
1m251m15 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxxooo

5 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 D3 461
1m251m15 1m30 1m35

o xxxxxoo

WONG Vainui 1382385 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP

Hauteur/OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m87 IR4 746
1m751m70 1m80 1m87 1m95

o xxxoo-

2 TETAUIRA Jacques 1842891 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m75 R3 632
1m601m55 1m65 1m70 1m75 1m80

o xxxxoxoxoxo

3 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m60 D1 492
1m651m60

o xxx

4 SIAO Pascal 1390350 VEM /70 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m55 D2 445
1m451m40 1m50 1m55 1m60

o xxxxxooo

5 BILLAUD Bixente 1639455 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 D7 216
1m351m30

o xxx

SLOWINSKI Thomas 1205296 SEM /90 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP
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Perche/OPEN (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LADA Matheo 1444396 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m90 R2 650
3m803m70 3m90 4m00 4m10

o xxx-xxo-

2 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m80 R2 623
3m803m70 3m90 4m00

o xxx-o

3 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m80 R2 623
3m603m50 3m70 3m80 3m90

xo xxxxoxo-

4 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m50 R4 540
3m403m20 3m50 3m60

xxo xxxoxo

5 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m40 R5 513
3m403m20 3m50 3m60

o xxx-o

6 SIAO Pascal 1390350 VEM /70 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m00 D2 404
2m602m50 2m80 3m00 3m20

o xxxooo

7 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m50 R4 463
2m402m30 2m50 2m60

o xxxoo

Longueur/OPEN FEMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m28 (-1.1) IR3 801
+0.04m98 5m28 -1.1 X X

2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m46 (-1.4) R6 614
-1.44m46 X

3 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m31 (-0.0) D1 580
-0.04m31 X X X

4 GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m28 (+0.0) D2 573
X 4m21 +0.0 4m28 +0.0 X

RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP (NC)

CUENCA Julie 1628017 CAF /99 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP (NC)

Longueur/OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m34 (+1.6) IR4 781
+0.23m63 X 6m34 +1.6 5m97 -0.3

2 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m14 (-0.8) R2 740
+0.05m73 6m05 +1.0 6m07 +0.5 6m14 -0.8

3 SLOWINSKI Thomas 1205296 SEM /90 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m66 (+0.0) R5 643
+0.05m66 5m50 -0.8 5m27 +0.0 5m50 -1.5

4 MAMATUI Raymond 1452520 ESM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m61 (+1.2) R6 632
+0.05m60 5m51 -0.8 5m61 +1.2

5 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 JUM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m51 (+0.0) R6 612
+1.65m09 5m51 +0.0 5m42 +1.4

6 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 CAM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m27 (+0.0) D2 564
+1.04m66 5m26 +1.1 5m27 +0.0

7 FAES Maxence 470122 SEM /88 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m21 (+0.0) D2 552
+0.14m79 5m21 +0.0 X

8 ZARLI Kevin 1375273 SEM /92 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m96 (+1.8) D4 501
+0.64m55 4m96 +1.8 X

9 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m69 (-3.0) D5 448
X X 4m69 -3.0

10 DELORME Tamatoa 1771530 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m68 (+1.4) D5 446
+1.44m68 2m28 +1.9 4m65 +1.5

AKA Mike 1530965 JUM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP

PRECLOUX Victor 1516269 JUM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP

FOLIAKI Makalea 1431127 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m03 R5 543
9m57X 10m03

2 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m85 D1 470
8m258m29 8m85

Poids (4 Kg) / OPEN FEMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRINGOLD Christina 1771515 VEF /74 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m63 R2 518
8m408m21 9m63

2 GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m26 D2 372
X7m26 X
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Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m71 R4 683
X12m14 X 12m71

2 PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m33 D2 542
9m42X 10m33

3 TAU Teiviroa 1839293 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m45 D3 489
9m349m26 9m45

4 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m69 D6 385
7m697m60 X

5 MADANI Theo 1640194 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m60 D6 380
6m687m60 7m58

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m10 IR1 826
15m1014m61 15m09 14m80

2 PATU Mahio 1441250 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m63 R4 619
10m7510m78 11m63 11m51

Poids (7 Kg) / OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BODIN Cedric 353956 SEM /77 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m12 R5 529
9m338m72 10m12

2 TETAUIRA Jacques 1842891 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m00 R5 522
10m00X X

3 MAMATUI Raymond 1452520 ESM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m13 D1 470
9m138m61

Disque (1.0 Kg) / OPEN FEMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Veronique 586140 VEF /72 Central Sport 987 P-F 30m74 R2 496
X30m74 30m29 30m18

2 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m74 D2 385
23m2124m74 X

3 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 23m01 D2 353
20m1217m98 23m01

4 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m15 D5 264
17m37X 18m15

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 31m31 D1 512
X31m31 X

2 PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 26m05 D4 414
26m0524m68 7m43

3 TAU Teiviroa 1839293 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m58 D5 368
21m87X 23m58

4 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 22m31 D6 344
22m3117m86 22m09

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 37m53 R2 628
32m9829m85 37m53 X

2 PATU Mahio 1441250 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m17 D2 453
25m7528m17 X

Disque (2.0 Kg) /OPEN HOMME (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAMATUI Raymond 1452520 ESM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 32m33 R5 531
30m3729m78 32m33 X

2 ZARLI Kevin 1375273 SEM /92 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m19 D4 342
22m1921m04 X

Javelot (500 G) / CAF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 48m00 N3 824
40m4433m08 48m00 X

2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m24 IR4 641
34m9134m49 33m71 38m24

3 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 29m44 R6 478
X29m44 29m28 25m78

Javelot (500 G) / VEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PARISSE Jacques 1371489 VEM /42 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 18m25 188
X12m17 18m25
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Javelot (600 G) / SEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m20 R4 455
25m7328m20 26m59

Javelot (600 G) / VEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIDOU Frederic 1371490 VEM /61 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 16m03 157
16m0315m63 X

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 67m44 N4 887
61m9557m09 X 67m44

2 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 41m02 R6 510
X41m02 38m05

3 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 29m66 D5 349
29m4529m60 29m66

4 LADA Matheo 1444396 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 23m98 D7 269
23m3423m98 X

PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP

Javelot (800 G) / open (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PATU Mahio 1441250 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 49m24 IR4 627
46m80X 48m42 49m24

2 TETAUIRA Jacques 1842891 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 44m16 R3 555
44m1642m61 39m69 43m61

3 ZARLI Kevin 1375273 SEM /92 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 42m14 R4 526
41m1142m14 X

4 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 39m60 R5 490
X39m60
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